
Pühapäev Spordiga 11. hooaja 

III etapp 

31. märts 2019.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

60 M JOOKS 

P 2008-2009      T 2008-2009  

1 Oskar Sääsk  2009 8,6 

2 Andro Jürisson  2009 9,0 

3 Rudolf Jürviste  2008 9,6 

4-5 Regor Jalak  2009 9,7 

4-5 Arthur Patrick Sääsk 2009 9,7 

6-7 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 9,9 

6-7 Mattias Kobin  2008 9,9 

8 Carlos Püüding  2008 10,3 

9 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 10,4 

1 Katarina Lember 2009 10,5 

2 Tuule Kalamees 2008 11,3 

3 Karola Kuldsaar 2008 11,8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P 2010-2011      T 2010-2011 

1 Karel Ligi  2010 9,4 

2 Sander Kask  2010 10,4 

3 Sten Robin Noor 2010 10,4 

4 Jakob Jürviste  2010 10,9 

5 Sten Õigemeel  2010 11,2 

6 Märten Õun  2010 11,3 

7 Pert Koplimäe  2011 12,4 

8 Oliver Viljus  2010 12,5 

9 Trevor Blaginin  2010 12,8 

10 Richard Loik  2011 15,3 

1 Mia Paomees  2010 10,4 

2 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 10,6 

3 Emma Piipuu  2010 10,8 

4 Melissa Kivi   2011 11,3 

5 Karolina Lember  2011 11,9 

6 Janelle Aaslaid  2010 12,0 

7 Säde Kalamees  2011 12,2 

8 Kertu Lember  2010 12,4 

 

 

P 2012-2013      T 2012-2013 

1 Jasper Piipuu  2013 11,2 

2 Bodien Fitzpatrick 2013 11,6 

3 Oskar Laanet  2012 12,1 

4 Kristjan Kuusk  2013 12,2 

1 Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 11,0 

2 Isabella Kuusk  2012 11,9 

3 Gretely Õunaid  2013 13,1 

4 Alice-Victoria Hoff 2013 13,8 



5 Kristofer-Robin Laine 2012 13,1 

6 Mairold Kivi  2013 13,5 

7 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 14,4 

8 Rasmus Pohlak  2013 15,4 

5 Josephine Jõgi  2013 14,1 

6 Emilia Lember  2012 14,1 

7 Emili Kukk  2013 14,6 

 

P 2014-2015       T 2014-2015 

1 Theodor Vabar  2014 14,4 

2 Robin Vaga  2014 16,4 

3 Kristjan Toomas Jõgi 2015 19,2 

4 Karl-Michael Hoff 2015 19,5 

5 Robben Rumm  2015 20,5 

6 Priit Loik  2015 21,5 

7 Steven Šestakov 2015 23,8 

1 Kirke Lepp  2014 16,0 

2 Stella Tamm  2014 16,1 

3 Lisete Kull  2015 34,8 

 

 

 

 

 

P 2016-2017       T 2016-2017 

1 Theron Vabar  2016 19,8 

2 Ravel Viljus  2016 26,0 

3 Kaspar Laanet  2017 40,5 

 

 

 

1 Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 19,8 

2 Sohvi Piipuu  2016 23,1 

3 Getter Jalak  2016 23,8 

4 Arabella Aaslaid 2016 26,5 

5 Helena Loik  2017 29,5 

6 Nataly Loosaar  2016 32,4 

TURBOODAVISE 

P 2008-2009       T 2008-2009 

1 Mattias Kobin  2008 22.80 

2 Rudolf Jürviste  2008 19.00 

3 Karl Martin Kremm 2009 16.80 

4 Arthur Patrick Sääsk 2009 16.60 

5 Carlos Püüding  2008 15.80 

6 Oskar Sääsk  2009 15.20 

7 Hendrik Õigemeel 2008 14.40 

8 Andro Jürisson  2009 12.60 

9 Regor Jalak  2009 10.40 

1 Karola Kuldsaar 2008 14.00 

2 Katarina Lember 2009 9.40 

3 Tuule Kalamees 2008 7.20 

 

 

 

 

 



P 2010-2011       T 2010-2011 

1 Sten Robin Noor 2010 16.60 

2 Karel Ligi  2010 15.20 

3 Jakob Jürviste  2010 12.60 

4 Oliver Viljus  2010 11.20 

5 Sten Õigemeel  2010 10.80 

6 Märten Õun  2010 8.80 

7 Sander Kask  2010 8.40 

8 Pert Koplimäe  2011 6.60 

9 Trevor Blaginin  2010 6.20 

10 Richard Loik  2011 5.40 

1 Karita Kuldsaar  2010 8.00 

2 Melissa Kivi   2011 7.00 

3 Kertu Lember  2010 6.00 

4 Säde Kalamees  2011 5.80 

5 Janelle Aaslaid  2010 5.80 

6 Karolina Lember  2011 5.80 

7 Mia Paomees  2010 4.80 

8 Emma Piipuu  2010 4.60 

 

 

PALLIVISE 

P 2012-2013       T 2012-2013 

1 Jasper Piipuu  2013 20.00 

2 Oskar Laanet  2012 15.20 

3 Mairold Kivi  2013 14.00 

4 Kristofer-Robin Laine 2012 13.20 

5 Bodien Fitzpatrick 2013 12.20 

6 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 11.40 

7 Kristjan Kuusk  2013 9.60 

8 Rasmus Pohlak  2013 8.00 

1 Kaisa Lilleorg  2012 15.50 

2 Emili Kukk  2013 9.20 

3 Isabella Kuusk  2012 5.80 

4 Gretely Õunaid  2013 4.80 

5 Alice-Victoria Hoff 2013 4.40 

6 Emilia Lember  2012 4.40 

7 Josephine Jõgi  2013 3.20 

 

P 2014-2015       T 2014-2015 

1 Theodor Vabar  2014 8.20 

2 Robin Vaga  2014 7.40 

3 Steven Šestakov 2015 5.60 

4 Karl-Michael Hoff 2015 4.40 

5 Robben Rumm  2015 4.00 

6 Kristjan Toomas Jõgi 2015 2.80 

7 Priit Loik  2015 2.40 

1 Kirke Lepp  2014 5.60 

2 Stella Tamm  2014 5.40 

3 Lisete Kull  2015 3.00 

 

 

 

 



P 2016-2017       T 2016-2017 

1 Theron Vabar  2016 4.80 

2 Ravel Viljus  2016 3.20 

3 Kaspar Laanet  2017 0.80 

 

 

 

1 Marta Adeele Kuusk 2016 3.60 

2 Nataly Loosaar  2016 3.60 

3 Getter Jalak  2016 3.20 

4 Sohvi Piipuu  2016 2.40 

5 Arabella Aaslaid 2016 2.20 

6 Helena Loik  2017 0.60 

 

KAUGUSHÜPE 

ISAD       EMAD

1 Mart Loik  5.00 

2 Madis Kuusk  4.76 

3 Margus Kivi  4.35 

4 Mart Aru  4.12 

1 Kalli Lember  3.40 

2 Leana Kaus  3.38 

3 Mariina Mokanu 3.33 

 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Kadri Pulk 


